FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP ZONING APPEALS BOARD MEMBERS

Name Term Expires Date Appointed Res. No.
Jim Lupidi — Vice Pres  1/31/25 10/8/14 Motion
6547 Stonelake Way 1/20/16 16-17
W- 937-425-0080 1/3/18 18-09
C- 513-200-0931 1/8/20 20-21

www.danis.com
Jim.lupidi@danis.com

Karla Chaney 1/31/24 6/13/18 18-95
3661 Cumberland Drive 1/9/19 19-11
C -535-1131

chaney.karla@gmail.com

Mike Oler 1/31/26 10/25/17 17-105
5545 Foxglove Drive 1/13/21 21-16
C-702-1135

michael.oler07@gmail.com

Denise McCoy 1/31/27 1/8/20 20-20
6673 Springmeadow Dr 10/14/20 20-150
C-253-7028 1/11/22 22-16
mccoyd028@gmail.com

Joseph Statzer 1/31/23 1/13/21 21-17
4073 Hickory View Dr 6/23/21 21-97
C-252-9240

joestatzer@gmail.com

Chuck Goins — Zoning Administrator — 785-2266 E-mail — cgoins@fairfieldtwp.org

(Updated 1/12/2022)
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FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP ZONING COMMISSION MEMBERS

Name Term Expires
Robert Wilking 1/31/27
5701 Ridgeview Dr

W-894-5534

C-312-5534

abco5534@cinci.rr.com

Greg Philpot -Vice Pres. 1/31/24
3840 Hickory View Drive

C-341-5604

gphilpotl@gmail.com

Cheryl Leadbetter 1/31/23
5669 Indian Hill Ct

H —868-8646 C-265-6448
sherryleadbetter@cincinnatiair.com

Steve Weeks 1/31/26
4172 Bennett Dr

C-607-4195

W-942-7446
Stevew@TRI-STATESIGNS.COM

Michael Jodrey 1/31/25
4072 Millcrest Dr
C-616-430-8357
Michaeljodrey@gmail.com

Date Appointed

12/28/16
1/11/22

1/8/14

1/8/20
1/3/18
5/25/16

6/9/2021
1/12/21
1/11/22

6/23/21
1/11/22

Res. No.

16-146
12-09
06-276
04-26
22-14

19-12
14-11
09-38

20-39
18-09
16-63

Motion
6/9/2021
22-15

21-98
22-17

Chuck Goins — Zoning Administrator — 785-2266 E-mail — cgoins@fairfieldtwp.org

(Updated 1/12/2022)
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